
Exhibit
Hall

Hours

Exhibit Hall Map

Thursday, January 25
10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Saturday, January 27
10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Friday, January 26
10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
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Accufix Surgical
Acute Wound Care & Compression Devices
Advanced Pathology Solutions
All Pro Imaging
American Board of Foot and Ankle Surgery
American Board of Multiple Specialties in Podiatry

American Board of Podiatric Medicine
AMERX Health Care
Anodyne
AOTI, Advanced Oxygen Therapy Inc.
Aroa Biosurgery
Arthrex, Inc.
Averitas Pharmaceuticals
BAKO Diagnostics
Barry Univ. School of Podiatric Medicine
Beacon Podiatric Billing Services LLC
Bianco Brothers Instruments LLC
Biocomposites
Bioventus
BONESUPPORT, INC.
Brooks Sports Inc.
ConMed
Convatec
CuraMedix
DePuy Synthes
DG Instruments
Dia-Foot
DJO
DocShop Pro
Doctor Multimedia
Dr. Jill's Foot Pads
DSR Consulting & Management
Earthwalk Orthotics
EBM Medical
Elite Wound Care Consultants LLC
Engineered Tissue Solutions
Enovis
EO2 Concepts

825
833
805
106
422
400
203

307/308
420
709
502
101
509

Island Booth D

500
808
834
403
832
700
715
827

405/418
611

102/109
801
506
408
401
210
208
314
501
605
315
705
708
204

https://accufixsurgical.com
https://www.acutewoundcare.com
https://www.apslabgroup.com
https://www.allpro-imaging.com
https://www.abfas.org
https://abmsp.org
https://podiatryboard.org
https://amerxhc.com
https://www.anodyneshoes.com
https://aotinc.net/contact-us
https://aroa.com
https://www.arthrex.com
https://www.averitaspharma.com
https://bakodx.com
https://www.barry.edu/en/academics/podiatric-medicine

https://www.beaconpbc.com
https://www.biancobrothers.com
https://www.biocomposites.com
https://www.bioventus.com
https://www.bonesupport.com/en-us
https://www.brooksrunning.com/en_us
https://i2b-usa.com
https://www.convatec.com
https://www.curamedix.com
https://thenext.jnjmedtech.com
https://dginstruments.com
https://www.dia-foot.com
https://www.djoglobal.com
https://www.docshoppro.com
https://doctormultimedia.com
https://drjillsfootpads.com
https://www.dsrconsultant.com
https://www.earthwalkorthotics.com
https://ebmmedical.com
N/A
www.est123.com
https://enovis.com
https://www.eo2.com

Exhibitor Booth(s) Website

Exhibitor List - Alphabetical
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https://www.allpro-imaging.com/
https://www.allpro-imaging.com/
https://www.allpro-imaging.com/


Evershore Financial Group
ExtremityCare
Fidia Pharma USA Inc.
Florida Department of Health
Florida Endovascular and Interventional
Florida PAC/APMAPAC
Florida PDMP Foundation/E-FORCSE
Footsteps
Forward Motion Medical
Free Life Labs
GBR Medical
Gill Podiatry Supply Company
GraMedica
HOKA
Horizon Therapeutics
IBSA Pharma Inc.
ID Medical Devices
Irrisept
JARALL Medical Management
JF Enterprises, Inc. - Celia Ruiz USA
Kent Imaging
Lauderdale Pathology
Legally Mine
Marlinz Pharma
Matriderm - AccessPro Medical
McClain Laboratories
MD Logic
MedTech International Group
Medtronic
Mile High Orthotics Lab
MiRus
Modernizing Medicine
MTF Biologics
Native Lab Services
Next Science
NextGen Healthcare
Nuo Therapeutics
OHI

510
829
202
323
822

Island Booth B

200
610

818

411
710

412/413
702

319/320
306/317

404
803
105
826
415
407
814
416

103/108
201
831
205
820
410
707
100
406
817
809
821
419
706
312

https://www.evershore.com
https://extremitycare.com
https://fidiapharma.us
https://www.floridahealth.gov
https://www.flinterventional.com
https://www.fpma.com/https://www.apma.org
https://www.flpdmpfoundation.com
http://foot-steps.com
https://fdmotion.com
https://freelifelabs.com
https://gbrmedical.com
https://www.gillpodiatry.com
https://www.gramedica.com
https://www.hoka.com/en/us
https://www.horizontherapeutics.com
https://www.ibsapharma.com
https://idmedicaldevices.com
https://www.irrisept.com
https://jarallmedical.com
https://celiaruizusa.com
https://www.kentimaging.com
http://lauderdalepathology.com
https://legallymine.com
https://marlinzpharma.com
https://www.accesspromedical.com
http://www.mcclainlab.com
https://www.mdlogic.com
https://www.medtechinternationalgroup.com
https://www.medtronic.com/DPNpain
https://mholabs.com
https://www.mirusmed.com
https://www.modmed.com/podiatry
https://www.mtfbiologics.org
https://nativelabservices.com
https://www.nextscience.com
https://www.nextgen.com
https://www.nuot.com
https://ohi.net

Exhibitor Booth(s) Website

Exhibitor List - Alphabetical
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Omeza
Organogenesis
Orthofix
Orthotic & Prosthetic Clinics of America
Paragon 28
Paratek Pharmaceuticals
PediFix
Physician Claim Corporation
PICA

Podiatry Content Connection
PodiatryMeetings.com
PolyMedics Innovations Inc.
PowerStep

PractiSynergy
Premier MIPS Consulting
Quantum Medical Supply
Realm Labs, LLC
RedDress
Redi-Thotics
Reprise Biomedical
Revelation Pharma
Sagis Diagnostics
Sanara MedTech
Saumell Medical Equipment & Supplies
Sensor Medica SRL
Smith & Nephew
Sole Supports, Inc.
SOLO Labs
South Florida Vascular Associates

Special Olympics Florida
SteriWeb Medical, LLC
Stratus Pharmaceuticals
Stryker
SureFit
Swift USA
T-Soles USA Inc.
Temple Univ. School of Podiatric Medicine
The CORE Group

830
305/318

701
807

Island Booth A

421
505
713

Island Booth C

414
828
813
107
402
104
810
207
714

303/304
816
322

704/711
601
806

603/608
110/111

511
602
313
423
301
819
417
609
316
804
600
815

https://omeza.com
https://organogenesis.com
https://orthofix.com
https://opclinicsamerica.com
https://paragon28.com
https://www.paratekpharma.com
https://www.pedifix.com
https://physicianclaim.com
https://www.picagroup.com/site
https://podiatrycontentconnection.com
https://podiatrymeetings.com
https://polymedics.com/us/home
https://foundationwellness.com
https://practisynergy.com
https://www.premiermipsconsulting.com
https://www.nocostshoes.com
https://realmlabs.net
https://reddressmedical.com
http://www.redi-thotics.com

https://reprisebio.com
https://revelationpharma.com
https://www.sagisdx.com
https://sanaramedtech.com
https://www.smedsupplies.com
https://www.sensormedica.com
https://smith-nephew.com
https://www.solesupports.com
https://sololabs.com
https://www.southfloridavascular.com
https://www.specialolympicsflorida.org
https://syzmed.com
https://www.stratuspharmaceuticals.com
https://www.stryker.com/us/en
https://www.surefitlab.com
https://www.swiftusa.com
https://www.t-soles.com
https://podiatry.temple.edu
http://www.coregroupmedical.com

Exhibitor Booth(s) Website

Exhibitor List - Alphabetical

SCIENCE AND MANAGEMENT SYMPOSIUM            52



The Podiatree Company
The Tetra Corporation
Tides Medical
TLD Systems
Treace Medical Concepts, Inc.
Truestim
Universal Imaging, Inc.
Weave
Web Power Advantage
Zimmer MedizinSystems

300
321
209
211

503/508
302
802
309
409
606

https://thepodiatreecompany.com
https://www.thetetracorp.com
https://www.tidesmedical.com
https://tldsystems.com
https://www.treace.com
https://www.truestim.com
https://www.universalimaginginc.com
https://www.getweave.com
https://webpoweradvantage.com
https://zimmerusa.com

Exhibitor Booth(s) Website

Exhibitor List - Alphabetical
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Exhibitor List - 

Island Booth A
Island Booth B
Island Booth C
Island Booth D

100
101

102/109
103/108

104
105
106
107

110/111
200
201
202
203
204
205
207
208
209
210
211
300
301
302

303/304
305/318
306/317
307/308

309
312
313
314
315

By booth no.

Paragon 28
Florida PAC/APMAPAC
PICA
BAKO Diagnostics
MiRus
Arthrex, Inc.
DePuy Synthes
Marlinz Pharma
Premier MIPS Consulting
Irrisept
All Pro Imaging
PowerStep
Smith & Nephew
Florida PDMP Foundation/E-FORCSE
MatriDerm - AccessPro Medical
Fidia Pharma USA Inc.
American Board of Podiatric Medicine
EO2 Concepts
MD Logic
Realm Labs, LLC
Dr. Jill's Foot Pads
Tides Medical
Doctor Multimedia
TLD Systems
The Podiatree Company
SteriWeb Medical, LLC
Truestim
Redi-Thotics
Organogenesis
Horizon Therapeutics
AMERX Health Care
Weave
OHI
South Florida Vascular Associates
DSR Consulting & Management
Elite Wound Care Consultants LLC

Booth(s) Exhibitor
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Exhibitor List - 

316
319/320

321
322
323
400
401
402

403
404

405/418
406
407
408
409
410
411

412/413
414
415
416
417
419

420
421
422
423
500
501
502

503/508
505
506
509
510
511

By booth no.

Swift USA
HOKA
The Tetra Corporation
Revelation Pharma
Florida Department of Health
American Board of Multiple Specialties in Podiatry
DocShop Pro
PractiSynergy
Biocomposites
IBSA Pharma Inc.
Convatec
Modernizing Medicine
Kent Imaging
DJO
Web Power Advantage
Medtronic
Free Life Labs

Gill Podiatry Supply Company
Podiatry Content Connection
JF Enterprisees, Inc. - Celia Ruiz USA
Legally Mine
Stryker
NextGen Healthcare
Anodyne
Paratek Pharmaceuticals
American Board of Foot and Ankle Surgery
Special Olympics Florida
Barry University School of Podiatric Medicine
Earthwalk Orthotics
Aroa Biosurgery
Treace Medical Concepts, Inc.
PediFix

Dia-Foot
Averitas Pharmaceuticals
Evershore Financial Group
Sole Supports, Inc.

Booth(s) Exhibitor
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Exhibitor List - 

600
601
602

603/608
605
606
609
610
611
700
701
702

704/711
705
706
707
708
709
710
713
714
715
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
813
814
815
816

By booth no.

Temple University School of Podiatric Medicine 
Sanara MedTech
SOLO Labs
Sensor Medica SRL

EBM Medical
Zimmer MedizinSystems
SureFit
Footsteps
CuraMedix
BONESUPPORT, INC.
Orthofix
GraMedica
Sagis Diagnostics
Engineered Tissue Solutions
Nuo Therapeutics
Mile High Orthotics Lab
Enovis
AOTI, Advanced Oxygen Therapy Inc.
GBR Medical
Physician Claim Corporation

RedDress
Brooks Sports Inc.
DG Instruments
Universal Imaging, Inc.
ID Medical Devices
T-Soles USA Inc.
Advanced Pathology Solutions
Saumell Medical Equipment & Supplies
Orthotic & Prosthetic Clinics of America
Beacon Podiatric Billing Services LLC
Native Lab Services

Quantum Medical Supply
PolyMedics Innovations Inc.
Lauderdale Pathology
The CORE Group
Reprise Biomedical

Booth(s) Exhibitor
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Exhibitor List - 

817
818
819
820
821
822
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834

By booth no.

MTF Biologics
Forward Motion Medical
Stratus Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
MedTech International Group
Next Science

Florida Endovascular and Interventional

Accufix Surgical
JARALL Medical Management
ConMed
PodiatryMeetings.com
ExtremityCare
Omeza

McClain Laboratories
Bioventus
Acute Wound Care and Compression Devices
Bianco Brothers Instruments LLC

Booth(s) Exhibitor
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